COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

Name

Aaron Wildrix
Crystal Bunch
Katy Phebus
Nolan Yellin
Vanessa Reyes
Janay Jackson

Department
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
District Attorney

Dept #
5030
5030
5030
5030
5030
3501

Title

Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Detention Officer

Misdemeanor Prosecutor

August 1, 2022

Salary
$45,419
$45,419
$45,419
$45,419
$45,419
$65,025

Grade
551
551
551
551
551
580

% over Min
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Effective Date Notes

8/1/2022
8/22/2022
8/8/2022
8/1/2022
8/1/2022
7/18/2022

HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval



