COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

August 1, 2022

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	Effective Date	Notes
Aaron Wildrix	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$45,419	551	0%	8/1/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Crystal Bunch	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$45,419	551	0%	8/22/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Katy Phebus	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$45,419	551	0%	8/8/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Nolan Yellin	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$45,419	551	0%	8/1/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Vanessa Reyes	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$45,419	551	0%	8/1/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Janay Jackson	District Attorney	3501	Misdemeanor Prosecutor	\$65,025	580	0%	7/18/2022	HR Pre-Approval